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110 GARDEN GOLF BLVD.
NORTH WALES, PA
±3,315 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

property highlights.
• Former restaurant with additional 600 sq.ft. 

patio seating
• Signage opportunity
• Ample parking
• Easily accessible to Route 309 and Route 202
• Perfect for fast casual, full service and other 

businesses

GREG JONES
     o�  ce  610.825.5222
      direct 610.260.2662
      gjones@metrocommercial.com

MELISSA LIPPE
     o�  ce  610.825.5222
      direct 610.260.2677
      mlippe@metrocommercial.com

stats.

BETHLEHEM PIKE TRAFFIC COUNT: 28,922 VPD *ESRI 2017

 2017 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

7,649

3,071

$110,865

66,996

25,898 

$116,818

151,679

57,680 

$126,743

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
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