110 GARDEN GOLF BLVD. NORTH WALES, PA

±3,315 SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE



property highlights.

- Former restaurant with additional 600 sq.ft.
 patio seating
- Signage opportunity
- Ample parking
- Easily accessible to Route 309 and Route 202
- Perfect for fast casual, full service and other businesses

stats.

	2017 DEMOGRAPHICS*	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
	EST. POPULATION	7,649	66,996	151,679
	EST. HOUSEHOLDS	3,071	25,898	57,680
	EST. AVG. HH INCOME	\$110,865	\$116,818	\$126,743
	BETHLEHEM PIKE TRAFFIC COUNT: 28,922 VPD *ESRI 2017			

get in touch.

GREG JONES

office 610.825.5222
direct 610.260.2662
gjones@metrocommercial.com

MELISSA LIPPE

office 610.825.5222 direct 610.260.2677 mlippe@metrocommercial.com

MetroCommercial.com | PHILADELPHIA, PA | PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA | MOUNT LAUREL, NJ | NAPLES, FL | MIAMI, FL

METRO[®]

REAL ESTATE, INC.



110 GARDEN GOLF BLVD. North Wales, Pa





110 GARDEN GOLF BLVD. North Wales, Pa

